
Freestyle Skiing

Mixed Team Aerials

 Super Final Run 1TUE 31 JAN 2017

Tabagan Ski Resort

Starttime: 14:15
Endtime: 14:20

Results
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Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORSATTI Alberto

ANTTILA Veli Petri Sakari

LADIČ Dejan

ITA

FIN

SLO

Judge 2: CARR Martin GBR

Judges

Judge 1: KRUCHOK Kirill BLR

2:

3:

6.50m

6.70m

3.50m

3.60m

66°

66°

Chief of Course: KickerRUSMIHAILOV Alexandr 1: 4.00m 2.10m 56°

Officials Landing: 29.5m 37.0°

Chief of Competition: Table:KAZARKAYEVA Diana 28.0m

Head Judge: In-run:RUSKITOV Oleg 65.0m 25°

Technical Delegate: GERMATT Rudi Distance Height Gradient

FISU Technical Delegate: Course Name:SWEFERRY Magnus Mishas Course

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 3 Number of Countries: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
Country
Code

YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Tie
Run

Score

1 Kazakhstan 2 79.17

27.3

LDG: 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.6 2.8 2.9008.4 79.17

Form: 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.6 bLF13.5

501 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA
Zhanbota

KAZ Air: 1.8 1.9 1.7 1.7 1.91995 5.4

2 China 2 22.91

7.9

LDG: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.9000.0 22.91

Form: 2.0 1.9 1.7 2.0 1.7 bLF5.6

301 2530171 ZHU Yingying CHN Air: 0.8 1.1 0.6 0.7 0.81994 2.3

3 China 1 21.73

6.9

LDG: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.1500.0 21.73

Form: 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.9 1.9 bFF4.9

201 2531966 XU Nuo CHN Air: 0.7 0.9 0.6 0.6 0.71996 2.0
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